Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 53823 (Fifty three thousand eight hundred twenty three) 94606 (Ninety four thousand six hundred six) 28322 (Twenty eight thousand three hundred twenty two)

New Equipment for Laboratories 12944 (Twelve thousad nine hundred forty four) 300 (Three hundred) 71238 (Seventy one thousand two hundred thirty eight )

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

62400 (Sixty two thousand four hundred ) 11250 (Eleven thousand two hundred fifty) 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 21329002 (Two crore thirteen lakh twenty nine thousand two) 20192796 (Two crore one lakh ninety two thousand seven
hundred ninety six)

17421341 (One crore seventy four lakh twenty one thousand
three hundred forty one)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

882918 (Eight lakh eighty two thousand nine hundred
eighteen)

1890010 (Eighteen lakh ninety thousand ten) 810750 (Eight lakh ten thousand seven hundred fifty)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for